
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nr.
194
190
187
111
181
182
137
118
144
130
138
104
116
168
160
192
101
112
172
133
176
147
107
149
132
108
115
163
165
193
123
143
169
183
103
152
102

Nome
Didi / Bearelli
Julio Dengo
Kako Xmotox
Bruno de Souza Caminha
Ze Corno
Leandro Pardine
Guilherme Assunção Strambeck da Cost
Django Tomeite Gonçalves Sominami
José Leandro Viotto
Felipe Gimenez Rossi
Guilherme Schwinden
Alberto Shigeo Ito
Denilson Martins Lopes
Sylmar Pedretti Hespanhol
Rinaldo Prado Scuoppo
Vagner Maciel
Abraão Barbosa de Souza
Bruno Franco de Barros
Andre Reis
Fernando Cesar Carrari
Ranier de Andrade
Leandro Nunes Magdalena
Amauri Lopes do Nascimento
Lucas Vicente da silva
Felippe Verrone Davimercati
Anderson Alves Pereira
Daniel Guedes Costa
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Samuel de Oliveira Costa
Moacir Claudio
Eduardo Nascimento Mariano
João Vítor Sinigaglia
Vasco Tadeu Silveira Madeira
Cintia Freitas
Adriano Santos de Lima
Marcos Myslinski Schmidt
Adilson Antonio Soares Braz

Melhor Tm
2:03.495
2:04.475
2:04.716
2:06.916
2:08.322
2:09.601
2:09.796
2:10.195
2:10.417
2:10.557
2:12.281
2:12.417
2:12.981
2:13.499
2:13.758
2:13.896
2:14.197
2:14.372
2:15.036
2:15.783
2:15.902
2:16.143
2:16.166
2:16.345
2:16.438
2:19.611
2:19.937
2:20.154
2:20.380
2:22.229
2:28.315
2:29.275
2:29.474
2:30.507
2:31.209
2:33.364
2:44.510

Melhor Spd
125,612
124,623
124,382
122,226
120,887
119,694
119,514
119,147
118,945
118,817
117,269
117,148
116,651
116,199
115,974
115,854
115,594
115,444
114,876
114,244
114,144
113,942
113,923
113,773
113,696
111,112
110,853
110,681
110,503
109,066
104,591
103,918
103,780
103,068
102,589
101,148
94,295

Classe
I
B
I
B
I
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
I
B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B

2o. melhor
2:14.778
2:04.485
2:04.864
2:27.641
2:10.174
2:30.522
2:38.225
2:11.573
2:12.799
2:10.847
2:12.962
2:14.027
2:16.095
2:14.361
2:14.830
2:14.103
2:15.473
2:14.456
2:15.143
2:16.113
2:16.392
2:18.451
2:17.082
2:17.532
2:17.891
2:20.111
2:22.155
2:20.241
2:21.046
2:23.598
2:29.345
2:29.912
2:32.577
2:30.826
2:40.151
2:35.152
2:44.929

Na volta
4
7
2
4
2
5
1
1
1
3
5
2
5
6
3
6
4
5
1
6
2
5
5
4
5
6
6
5
3
5
2
5
5
3
2
4
2
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Pos
38

Nr.
128

Nome
Ewerton Oliveira da Silva

Melhor Tm
2:56.760

Melhor Spd
87,760

Classe
B

2o. melhor
2:57.290

Na volta
4
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